
Friday 29th April 

Dear Parents and Carers, As you are aware, a separate email has been sent out today regarding 

the R.E Inspection. This will take place on Thursday 5th May and we look forward to welcoming the 

Diocese to our school. 

Wednesday Word see Week 5 WITNESS 

https://www.paperturn-view.com/uk/wednesday-word/lent-easter-

card?pid=MTA101634&p=7&v=57.15 

Plans over Eastertide up to Pentecost 

Monday 25th April for 4 weeks Gratitude Jars in class – what are we thankful 

for? 

Tuesday 3rd May Y2-6 Eastertide Mass in school 

Wednesday 4th May Crowning of Mary for the month of May 

Thursday 5th May Denominational Inspection 

Monday 9th May Spirited Arts Competition Launch 

Monday 16th May Holy Spirit Kites 

 

NFER The children in Y2 were involved in a pilot test on Wednesday for the NFER. They produce the 

test materials for SATS and often ask schools to pilot new material. Our children were a credit to you. 

(They also received a certificate too!) 

SAT Tests Y2 will begin their tests the week beginning the 9th May. They will be administered over 

a fortnight and form one part of their assessment judgements for the year. 

SAT Tests for Y6 

Week beginning the 9th May 

Day Test 

Monday 9th May Spelling, Punctuation and Grammar 

Tuesday 10th May English Reading Paper 

Wednesday 11th May Mathematics 1 and 2 

Thursday 12th May Mathematics 3 

More information regarding the week from Mr Brouard to follow.. 

BANK HOLIDAY MONDAY – School is closed on Monday and reopens on Tuesday 3rd May. We finish 

for the Whit holiday on Friday 20th May and return on Monday 6th June. This is a very 

short half term with many wonderful things to do! 

Enjoy the Bank Holiday and hopefully some more sunshine. 

With prayers,   Sarah Yates   Headteacher 
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